

Due Date: 6/11/2015 at 2:00 pm
IFB15-0290 Concrete Sidewalk Repair and Construction

REVISED

*** NOTE: BID PRICE FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED IN EXCEL ON A BLANK CD OR FLASH DRIVE WITH A HARD COPY. ***

REVISED ELECTRONIC BID PRICE FORM

You are invited to Bid on the following:

THE BIDDER, HAVING EXAMINED CAREFULLY THE SPECIFICATIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS HEREIN, PROPOSES TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT AND OTHER ITEMS, FACILITIES AND SERVICES, WITHOUT EXCEPTIONS FOR THE PROPER EXECUTION AND COMPLETION OF THE CONTRACT, AND IF AWARDED THE CONTRACT, TO COMPLETE THE SAID WORK WITHIN TIME LIMITS AS SPECIFIED FOR THE FOLLOWING BID PRICES.
BIDDERS MUST BID ON ALL LINE ITEMS.

Parthenon Construction Co.

Altair Environmental Group

RMS Constructors Group

Johnson-Laux Construction LLC

JPR Universal Contractors, LLC

↑(Vendor Name)↑

↑(Vendor Name)↑

↑(Vendor Name)↑

↑(Vendor Name)↑

↑(Vendor Name)↑

Orlando, FL

Longwood, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Clearwater, FL

↑(City, State, Zip)↑

↑(City, State, Zip)↑

↑(City, State, Zip)↑

↑(City, State, Zip)↑

↑(City, State, Zip)↑

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total
1	Sidewalk, 4" Thick, New Construction	5,000	SY	\$31.00	\$155,000.00	\$30.00	\$150,000.00	\$32.00	\$160,000.00	\$33.88	\$169,381.00	\$40.75	\$203,750.00
2	Sidewalk, 4" Thick, Remove and Replace	6,000	SY	\$45.00	\$270,000.00	\$40.00	\$240,000.00	\$51.00	\$306,000.00	\$44.62	\$267,733.00	\$44.00	\$264,000.00
3	Driveway / Sidewalk, 6" Thick, New Construction	500	SY	\$36.00	\$18,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$52.41	\$26,207.00	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
4	Driveway / Sidewalk, 6" Thick, Remove and Replace	1,500	SY	\$49.00	\$73,500.00	\$48.00	\$72,000.00	\$48.00	\$72,000.00	\$61.84	\$92,759.00	\$54.00	\$81,000.00
5	Curb Ramp, 6" Thick, New Construction	300	SY	\$36.00	\$10,800.00	\$95.00	\$28,500.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$67.63	\$20,290.00	\$52.00	\$15,600.00
6	Curb Ramp, 6" Thick, Remove and Replace	700	SY	\$49.00	\$34,300.00	\$105.00	\$73,500.00	\$70.00	\$49,000.00	\$79.72	\$55,805.00	\$54.00	\$37,800.00
7	Detectable Warning, Existing Walking Surface, Retrofit	160	SF	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$18.21	\$2,914.00	\$24.00	\$3,840.00
8	Curb and Gutter, Type F, New Construction	200	LF	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$31.96	\$6,391.00	\$26.00	\$5,200.00
9	Curb and Gutter, Type F, Remove and Replace	500	LF	\$26.00	\$13,000.00	\$28.00	\$14,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$36.87	\$18,437.00	\$26.50	\$13,250.00
10	Curb, 6" x 16" Vertical, New Construction	400	LF	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$30.26	\$12,105.00	\$21.00	\$8,400.00
11	Curb, 6" x 16" Vertical, Remove and Replace	1,500	LF	\$18.00	\$27,000.00	\$28.00	\$42,000.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$36.31	\$54,468.00	\$23.00	\$34,500.00
12	Sodding, Match Existing	45,000	SF	\$0.36	\$16,200.00	\$0.50	\$22,500.00	\$0.75	\$33,750.00	\$0.59	\$26,747.00	\$1.20	\$54,000.00
13	Retaining Wall, 6" Thick, Reinforced Concrete, New Construction	800	SF	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$45.00	\$36,000.00	\$25.00	\$20,000.00	\$20.80	\$16,638.00	\$40.00	\$32,000.00
14	Retaining Wall, 6" Thick, Reinforced Concrete, Remove and Replace	200	SF	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$38.53	\$7,706.00	\$42.00	\$8,400.00
15	Wall Footing, 24" x 8", Reinforced Concrete	250	LF	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$32.15	\$8,037.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00
16	Crosswalk, 8" Thick, Reinforced Concrete	300	SY	\$63.00	\$18,900.00	\$56.00	\$16,800.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$102.50	\$30,751.00	\$68.00	\$20,400.00
17	Header, 12" x 12", Reinforced Concrete	200	LF	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$42.00	\$8,400.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$36.26	\$7,251.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
Grand Total					\$699,500.00		\$769,350.00		\$780,050.00		\$823,620.00		\$824,890.00

Due Date: 6/11/2015 at 2:00 pm
IFB15-0290 Concrete Sidewalk Repair and Construction
REVISED

*** NOTE: BID PRICE FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED IN EXCEL ON A BLANK CD OR FLASH DRIVE WITH

REVISED ELECTRONIC BID PRICE FORM

You are invited to Bid on the following:

THE BIDDER, HAVING EXAMINED CAREFULLY THE SPECIFICATIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS HEREIN, PROPOSES TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT AND OTHER ITEMS, FACILITIES AND SERVICES, WITHOUT EXCEPTIONS FOR THE PROPER EXECUTION AND COMPLETION OF THE CONTRACT, AND IF AWARDED THE CONTRACT, TO COMPLETE THE SAID WORK WITHIN TIME LIMITS AS SPECIFIED FOR THE FOLLOWING BID PRICES.

BIDDERS MUST BID ON ALL LINE ITEMS.

			Schuller Contractors Incorporated	Tagarelli Construction, Inc.	Design Build Engineers & Contractors	Evans Contracting Services, Inc.					
			↑(Vendor Name)↑	↑(Vendor Name)↑	↑(Vendor Name)↑	↑(Vendor Name)↑					
			Orlando, FL	Tarpon Springs, FL	Orlando, FL	Middleburg, FL					
			↑(City, State, Zip)↑	↑(City, State, Zip)↑	↑(City, State, Zip)↑	↑(City, State, Zip)↑					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total	Unit Price (numbers only)	Total
1	Sidewalk, 4" Thick, New Construction	5,000	SY	\$40.00	\$200,000.00	\$49.00	\$245,000.00	\$36.00	\$180,000.00	\$54.00	\$270,000.00
2	Sidewalk, 4" Thick, Remove and Replace	6,000	SY	\$53.00	\$318,000.00	\$54.00	\$324,000.00	\$45.00	\$270,000.00	\$65.00	\$390,000.00
3	Driveway / Sidewalk, 6" Thick, New Construction	500	SY	\$43.00	\$21,500.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
4	Driveway / Sidewalk, 6" Thick, Remove and Replace	1,500	SY	\$55.00	\$82,500.00	\$56.00	\$84,000.00	\$54.00	\$81,000.00	\$75.00	\$112,500.00
5	Curb Ramp, 6" Thick, New Construction	300	SY	\$92.00	\$27,600.00	\$62.00	\$18,600.00	\$300.00	\$90,000.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00
6	Curb Ramp, 6" Thick, Remove and Replace	700	SY	\$97.00	\$67,900.00	\$70.00	\$49,000.00	\$400.00	\$280,000.00	\$85.00	\$59,500.00
7	Detectable Warning, Existing Walking Surface, Retrofit	160	SF	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$25.00	\$4,000.00
8	Curb and Gutter, Type F, New Construction	200	LF	\$28.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
9	Curb and Gutter, Type F, Remove and Replace	500	LF	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
10	Curb, 6" x 16" Vertical, New Construction	400	LF	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00
11	Curb, 6" x 16" Vertical, Remove and Replace	1,500	LF	\$22.00	\$33,000.00	\$50.00	\$75,000.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$65.00	\$97,500.00
12	Sodding, Match Existing	45,000	SF	\$1.00	\$45,000.00	\$1.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.50	\$22,500.00	\$6.00	\$270,000.00
13	Retaining Wall, 6" Thick, Reinforced Concrete, New Construction	800	SF	\$29.00	\$23,200.00	\$25.00	\$20,000.00	\$90.00	\$72,000.00	\$55.00	\$44,000.00
14	Retaining Wall, 6" Thick, Reinforced Concrete, Remove and Replace	200	SF	\$33.00	\$6,600.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$115.00	\$23,000.00
15	Wall Footing, 24" x 8", Reinforced Concrete	250	LF	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$65.00	\$16,250.00
16	Crosswalk, 8" Thick, Reinforced Concrete	300	SY	\$88.00	\$26,400.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$72.00	\$21,600.00	\$85.00	\$25,500.00
17	Header, 12" x 12", Reinforced Concrete	200	LF	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
Grand Total					\$899,150.00		\$999,400.00		\$1,139,800.00		\$1,415,750.00